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Tapas

Grilled Focaccia
With Dukkha, Balsamic Olive oil (v)$12.00

Bruschetta

Sundried tomato, cocktail tomato,
Kalamata Olives, Basil pesto &

Danish feta cheese (v) $14.00

Virginia Ham
Virginia ham & Amore Lavato cheese
with gilled focaccia,

Dukkah & olive oil $15.00
Fritto Misto

lightly battered squid, fish &
vegetables with aioli $15.00

Margherita Pizza
buffalo mozzarella,
tomato, basil $17.00

Bendigo Chicken Pizza
caramelised onions, mushrooms &
chipoftle aioli $18.00

Fried Pork Cheeks
Apple puree, baby watercress &
thyme jus (gf) $19.00

Salt & Pepper Squid
With green salad, lemon & aioli $10.00

Fries
Chunky fries with chipotle aioli  $9.50

Potato Wedges
Seasoned potato wedges with sour
cream & sweet chilli sauce $9.50



Sparkling Wines and Champagne

Beers Glass Bottle
Tap Rothbury Estate (VIC) 7.50 35.00
Carlton Draught 5.00 Pot 8.50 Pint Jip Jip Rocks Sparking Shiraz  9.50  48.00
Mountain Goat (South Australia)
Steam Ale 7.00 Pot 10.00 Pint T'Gallant Prosecco 9.50 48.00
Collingwood Draught 5.50 Pot 10.50 Pint (Morningfon, VIC)
Brunswick Bitter 5.50 Pot 10.50 Pint
Brown Brother Prosecco,
Peroni 8.00 Pot 12.50 Pint (King Valley, Vic) 1100 55.00
Stella 9.50 330ml Domain Chandon,
. Yarra Valley, (VIC 15.00 79.00
Australian v VIC)
) . Taittinger
Cascade Premium Light 6.50
. o (Champagne, France) 130.00
Victoria Bitter 7.00
Moét & Chandon
Pure Blonde 8.50
(Champagne, France) 150.00
Great Northern 7.50
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin
Crown Lager 9.50
) ) (Champagne, France) 170.00
Mountain Goat Organic Steam Ale  9.50
4 Pines Pale Ale 9.50 . .
White Wines
International
Heineken 10.50 Riesling
Corona 10.50 Tim AdOmS, Clare VO”ey, (SA) 8.50 40.00
Asahi 10.50 Castle Rock Estate,
Guinness 12.50 Great SOUThern, (WA) 9.50 48.00
Peroni 10.50
Pinot Grigio / Pinot Gris
Cider T Gallant ‘Imogen’ Pinot Gris
Apple Cider 8.50 (Mornington, VIC) 9.00 45.00
Strawberry-Lime 330ml 10.50 T'Gallant ‘Cape Schanck’
. Pinot Grigio (Mornington 9.00 45.00
Soft Drinks gio { gton)
Handpicked,
Coke, Coke Zero, Soda Water, 4.00
. . i . Pinot Grigio (Italy) 9.50 48.00
Sprite, Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Lift,
Lemon Lime Bitter 5.50
Moscato
Water Mc Williams, Markview
Amora 600ml 4.00 (NSW) 7.50  35.00
Mt Franklin Sparkling 330ml 4.50 T'Gallant Juliet
(Mornington, VIC) 9.00 45.00
Fruit Juice

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato 4.00



White Wines Red Wines

Sauvignon Blanc Glass Bottle Pinot Noir Glass Bottle
Morgan’s Bay (VIC) 7.50  35.00 T'Gallant *Cape Schanck’,
Matua, Marlborough, (NZ) ~ 9.50  48.00 Mornington, (VIC) 2.00  45.00
Catalina Sounds, Red Hill Estate, Mornington
Marlborough (NZ) 11.00 55.00 Peninsula, (VIC) ?.50  48.00
St Huberts ‘The Stag’,
Chardonnay Yarra Valley, (VIC) 11.00 55.00
Morgan’s Bay (VIC) 7.50 35.00 Tamar Ridge,
Ingoldby, Tamar Valley, (TAS) 11.00 55.00
McLaren Vale, (SA) 8.00 38.00 Fickle Mistress, Central Otago,
Devil's Corner, (TAS) 9.50  48.00 (NZ) 11.50 58.00
Spencer Hill, Nelson, (NZ) 11.00 55.00 Coldstream Hills, Yarra Valley
(VIC) 65.00
Rose
Squealing Pig 11.00 55.00 Merlot
Central Otago, (NZ) Penny's Hill,
McLaren Vale (SA) 11.50 58.00
Coldstream Hills, Yarra Valley
(VIC) 65.00
Shiraz

Rosemount Estate,

Mclaren Vale(SA) 8.00 38.00
Route Du Van, Heathcote
(VIC) 9.00 45.00

David Hook, Hunter Valley
(NSW) 9.00 45.00
Ingoldby, McLaren Vale, (SA) .00  45.00

Pepperjack,

Saltram of Barossa (SA) 9.50 48.00
Sons of Eden,

Zephyrus Barossa, (SA) 12.00 65.00

Sons of Eden,
Marshal Barossa, (SA) 12.00 65.00



Cabernet Sauvignon Glass Bottle Dessert and Fortified Wines Glass

Xanadu, Konrad Riesling Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River, (WA) 9.50 48.00 Marlborough, (NZ) 9.50
Best's Great Western (VIC) 11.00 55.00 Penfolds Club Port 8.00
Founders Block, Galway Pipe Tawny Port 9.00
Coonawarra, (SA) 1200 65.00 Penfold Grandfather Port 12.00
Sweet/Dry Sherry 8.00
Shiraz Cabernet
Morgan’s Bay (VIC) 7.50  35.00 Flavoured Milkshake 6.50
Koonunga Hill 76, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel
McLaren Vale, (SA) 8.50 40.00
Coffees Sm Llrg
Cabernet Merlot
Pitchfork, Margaret River, (WA)8.50  40.00 Cappuccino 400 4.50
Latte 4,00 4.50
Evans & Tate Mefricup Road, Macchiato 400 4.50
Margaret River, (WA) 9.00  45.00 Shorf black 4.00
Long black 400 4.50
Flat white 400 4.50
Other Wines Piccolo 4.00
Brown Brothers Tempranillo, Almond or Soy Milk extra $0.80
. Extra shot of Coffee $0.80
K Valley, (VI 11. .
ing Valley. (VIC] 00 55.00 Shot of flavoured syrup $0.80
(Vanilla, Hazelnut or Caramel)
Hot chocolate 4,00
Premium Wines Bottle
RWT Barossa Valley Shiraz 2010 250.00 Iced chocolate 6.50
RWT Barossa Valley Shiraz 2003 300.00
Iced coffee 6.50
Penfolds Grange 2008 800.00
Tea 3.80

English breakfast, Darjeeling,
green teq, peppermint, earl grey,
chamomile, Lemon and ginger

Liqueur coffees 14.00
Irish, calypso, baileys

Diners please note that the most a bill can be split is into two

Payments by credit card will incur a transaction fee reflecting bank
charges incurred by Amora Hotel Riverwalk Melbourne for card
payments. Current fees are 1.4% of the transaction for Visa,
Mastercard, Diners club and American Express.

A 10% increase of the total bill will be incurred on all public holidays.



Gin

Gordon'’s

Bombay

Tanqueray

Plymouth

4 Pillar

4 Pillars Shiraz

Hendricks

Brogan's Way Evening Light
Brogan's Way Everyday Salvation
Brogan's Way Royal Blood

Vodka
Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilia
Zubrowka
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Bourbon

Jim Beam White Label
Wild Turkey

Maker’'s Mark

Rum

Bacardi

Bundarburg

Malibu

Captain Morgan's Spiced
Captain Morgan Jamaican Black
Havana Club Dark

Havana Club White

The Kraken

Brandy/Cognac
Chatelle Napoleon
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessey VSOP

Tequila

Sauza
1800 Anejo

8.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
12.50
12.00
12.50
12.50
12.50

8.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.00
10.00
10.50

8.00
9.00
10.00

8.00
8.00
8.50
9.00
2.00
2.00
9.00
12.00

8.00
19.50
19.50
20.00

8.00
10.00

Ligueur

Quzo

Midori

Pernod

Campari

Amaretto

Galliano Black Sambuca
Galliano White Sambuca
Galliano Vanilla
Baileys

Chambord

Martini Rosso

Noilly Prat Vermouth
Cointreau
Drambuie

Glayva

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Tia Maria

Frangelico

Pimms

Licor 43

D.O.M Benedictine
Aperol

8.00
8.50
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.50



Scotch/ Whisky/ Whiskey

There are many names for the golden amber

drink.

Whichever spelling, the origin of the word
goes back to both Ireland and Scotland. Both
Ireland and Scotland claim to have given

birth to whiskey

The word whisky (or whiskey) is an
anglicisation of the Classical
Gaelic word uisce (or uisge) meaning "water"
(now written as uisce in Modern Irish, and
uisge in Scottish Gaelic). Distilled
alcoholwas known in Latin as aqua vitae

("water of life")

Scotch whisky (Scottish Gaelic: uisge-beatha
na h-Alba; often simply called Scotch) is
malt whisky or grain whisky made
in Scotland. A whisky with an age
statement is known as guaranteed-

age whisky.

The first written mention of Scotch
Whisky is in the Exchequer Rolls of Scotland,
1495. A friar named John Cor was the
distiller at Lindores Abbey in the Kingdom
of Fife. Distilling techniques were brought to
Ireland and Scotland sometime between 1100
and 1300 by monks.

Since then the world has enjoyed this
wonderfully diverse drink for centuries.
Help continue this enjoyment by trying one
of our collection. Please feel free to gives us
information on any you have tried that we
don’t have we are always looking to expand
our collection

Scottish

Johnny Walker Red label

Dimple 12Yr
Glenlivet 12Yr
Glenmorangie

Johnny Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12Yr
Glenfiddich 12Yr
Balvenie 12Yr
Lagavulin 16Yr
Laphroaig 10Yr
Ardberg 10Yr
Talisker 10Yr

The Macallan 12Yr

Irish
Jameson
Sexton

us

Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort

Canadian
Canadian Club

Japanese
Hakushu
Nikka from The Barrel

Indian
Rampur Single Malt

French
Bastille 1789

Avustralian
Starward
The Lark (Tasmania)

8.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
20.00

9.50
15.00

8.00
8.00

8.50

15.00
15.00

18.00

15.00

18.00
22.00



Cocktail List

All cocktails $18
Mojito
Aperol Spritz
Cosmopolitan
Margarita
Martini’s
- Espresso
- Classic
- Flavoured(See Server)

Bar Meals

Toasties: $7.50

- Ham, cheese and tomato
- Ham and cheese
- Tomato and cheese

Egg and Bacon Muffin $5.50

Caesar salad

Classic Caesar salad with Anchovy,
bacon, shaved parmesan,
63-degree poached egg, focaccia
crouton $17.00
Add Chicken $20.00

Quinoa salad

Quinoa salad with carrot & courgette
ribbon, asparagus, sunflower seed,
organic greens & balsamic Reduction
(veg.gof) $18.00

Venison carpaccio

Venison carpaccio,

pickled forest mushrooms,

walnuts & wasabi aioli (gf)  $19.00

Chicken burger
Chicken burger with bacon, mushrooms,
swiss cheeses & chunky fries $23.00

Fish and Chips

Beer battered Port Philip Bay fish fillet
with green salad, chunky fries,
lemon & gribiche sauce $24.00

Amora club sandwich
chicken, bacon, fried egg, lettuce,
tomato with chunky fries,

tomato sauce $23.00

Steak Sandwich

Grain fed 100g Portland steak sandwich
with lettuce, tomato, fried egg,

chunky fries & tfomato sauce$24.00

Desserts

Ice cream cake with Flourless Belgian
dark chocolate base

layered with strawberry, vanilla & black
cherry ice cream, Cream Chantilly,
sugar rocks, summer berries &
raspberry gel (gf)

Red wine poached pear
with coconut sorbet & caramelized
cashew, walnut & almond(veg) $13.50

$13.50

Lemon tart
with meringue, ginger ice cream, mango
gel, fresh seasonal fruits $13.50

Cheese Plate




Served with assorted crackers, dried
fruits & quince paste

Drunken buffalo

Made of Buffalo & cow'’s milk, wrapped
in Nebbiolo grape skins,

process to extract a unique Aroma &
flavour. Mild in flavour and smooth in
fexture

Smoked Caciocavallo
Made of cow’s milk, the cheese is

naturally beechwood smoked taking on
salty & smoked flavour.

Lavato
Lavato is a semisoft washed rind cheese

(Taleggio style), matured 4-6 weeks. This
cheese combines the beauty of a pale
orange coat with a golden cenfre and a
wonderful wild aroma.

1 cheese - $15.00
2 cheese - $18.00
3 cheese - $20.00

Kids Menu - $20.00
2 course including
A glass of soft drink or juice

Main

Plain or toasted sandwich
Choose from cheese/ham/ salad/ peanut
butter/ vegemite with hot chips and tomato
sauce

Chicken
Crumbed chicken tenders with green salad
& tomarto sauce

Sausages
Grilled chicken sausages with mashed
potato & tomato sauce

Fish
Crispy fried Port Philip Fish Fillet with green
salad & tartar sauce

Pizza
Haom & cheese pizza with chunky fries &
tfomato sauce

Dessert

Cake of the day
ask your wait staff

Ilce-cream

Ice cream Sundae with toasted nuts & fresh
fruits

(GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian



