

Tapas

Grilled Focaccia

With Dukkha, Balsamic Olive oil (v)\$12.00

Bruschetta

Sundried tomato, cocktail tomato, Kalamata Olives, Basil pesto & Danish feta cheese (v) \$14.00

Virginia Ham

Virginia ham & Amore Lavato cheese with gilled focaccia,
Dukkah & olive oil \$15.00

Fritto Misto

lightly battered squid, fish & vegetables with aioli \$15.00

Margherita Pizza

buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil \$17.00

Bendigo Chicken Pizza

caramelised onions, mushrooms & chipotle aioli \$18.00

Fried Pork Cheeks

Apple puree, baby watercress & thyme jus **(gf)** \$19.00

Salt & Pepper Squid

With green salad, lemon & aioli \$10.00

Fries

Chunky fries with chipotle aioli \$9.50

Potato Wedges

Seasoned potato wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce \$9.50

Sparkling Wines and Champagne

Beers				Glass	Bottle
Тар			Rothbury Estate (VIC)	7.50	35.00
Carlton Draught	5.00 Pot	8.50 Pint	Jip Jip Rocks Sparking Shiraz	9.50	48.00
Mountain Goat			(South Australia)		
Steam Ale	7.00 Pot	10.00 Pint	T'Gallant Prosecco	9.50	48.00
Collingwood Draugh		10.50 Pint	(Mornington, VIC)		
Brunswick Bitter	5.50 Pot	10.50 Pint	Brown Brother Prosecco,		
Peroni	8.00 Pot	12.50 Pint	(King Valley, Vic)	11.00	55.00
Stella	9.50 330ml		Domain Chandon,		
Australian			Yarra Valley, (VIC)	15.00	79.00
Cascade Premium Light		6.50	Taittinger		
Victoria Bitter	31 II	7.00	(Champagne, France)		130.00
Pure Blonde		8.50	Moët & Chandon		
Great Northern		7.50	(Champagne, France)		150.00
Crown Lager		9.50	Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin		
Mountain Goat Organic Steam Ale		9.50	(Champagne, France)		170.00
4 Pines Pale Ale		9.50	White Wines		
International					
Heineken		10.50	Riesling		
Corona		10.50	Tim Adams, Clare Valley, (SA)	8.50	40.00
Asahi		10.50	Castle Rock Estate,		
Guinness		12.50	Great Southern, (WA)	9.50	48.00
Peroni		10.50			
			Pinot Grigio / Pinot Gris		
Cider			T Gallant 'Imogen' Pinot Gris		
Apple Cider		8.50	(Mornington, VIC)	9.00	45.00
Strawberry-Lime 330n	nl	10.50	T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck'		
Soft Drinks			Pinot Grigio (Mornington)	9.00	45.00
Coke, Coke Zero, Soda Water,		4.00	Handpicked,		
Sprite, Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, I			Pinot Grigio (Italy)	9.50	48.00
Lemon Lime Bitter	, TOTHE WATER, E	5.50			
Edition Elino Billor		0.00	Moscato		
Water			Mc Williams, Markview		
Amora 600ml		4.00	(NSW)	7.50	35.00
Mt Franklin Sparkling	330ml	4.50	T'Gallant Juliet		
F. 11 1 1			(Mornington, VIC)	9.00	45.00
Fruit Juice		4.00			
Orange, Apple, Pined	apple, Tomato	4.00			

White Wines

Glass	Bottle
7.50	35.00
9.50	48.00
11.00	55.00
7.50	35.00
8.00	38.00
9.50	48.00
11.00	55.00
11.00	55.00
	7.50 9.50 11.00 7.50 8.00 9.50 11.00

Red Wines

Pinot Noir	Glass	Bottle
T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck',		
Mornington, (VIC)	9.00	45.00
Red Hill Estate, Mornington		
Peninsula, (VIC)	9.50	48.00
St Huberts 'The Stag',		
Yarra Valley, (VIC)	11.00	55.00
Tamar Ridge,		
Tamar Valley, (TAS)	11.00	55.00
Fickle Mistress, Central Otago	,	
(NZ)	11.50	58.00
Coldstream Hills, Yarra Valley		
(VIC)		65.00
Merlot		
Penny's Hill,		
McLaren Vale (SA)	11.50	58.00
Coldstream Hills, Yarra Valley		
(VIC)		65.00
Shiraz		
Rosemount Estate,		
Mclaren Vale(SA)	8.00	38.00
Route Du Van, Heathcote		
(VIC)	9.00	45.00
David Hook, Hunter Valley		
(NSW)	9.00	45.00
Ingoldby, McLaren Vale, (SA)	9.00	45.00
Pepperjack,		
Saltram of Barossa (SA)	9.50	48.00
Sons of Eden,		
Zephyrus Barossa, (SA)	12.00	65.00
Sons of Eden,		
Marshal Barossa, (SA)	12.00	65.00

	6 1	B - III -			
Cabernet Sauvignon	Glass	Bottle	Dessert and Fortified Win	es	Glass
Xanadu,			Konrad Riesling Sauvignon Blo	anc	
Margaret River, (WA)	9.50	48.00	Marlborough, (NZ)		9.50
Best's Great Western (VIC)	11.00	55.00	Penfolds Club Port		8.00
Founders Block,			Galway Pipe Tawny Port		9.00
Coonawarra, (SA)	12.00	65.00	Penfold Grandfather Port		12.00
			Sweet/Dry Sherry		8.00
Shiraz Cabernet					
Morgan's Bay (VIC)	7.50	35.00	Flavoured Milkshake		6.50
Koonunga Hill 76,			Chocolate, Strawberry, Cara	mel	
McLaren Vale, (SA)	8.50	40.00	·		
			Coffees	Sm	Lrg
Cabernet Merlot					
Pitchfork, Margaret River, (WA)8.50		40.00	Cappuccino	4.00	4.50
Evans & Tate Metricup Road,			Latte Macchiato	4.00 4.00	4.50 4.50
Margaret River, (WA)	9.00	45.00	Short black	4.00	
			Long black Flat white	4.00 4.00	4.50 4.50
Other Wines			Piccolo	4.00	
Brown Brothers Tempranillo,			Almond or Soy Milk extra \$0.8	SO.	
King Valley, (VIC) 11.00		55.00	Extra shot of Coffee \$0.80		
			Shot of flavoured syrup \$0.80 (Vanilla, Hazelnut or Caramel)		
			(varima, mazomor or caramo	.,	
Premium Wines		Bottle	Hot chocolate		4.00
RWT Barossa Valley Shiraz 2010		250.00	lced chocolate		6.50
RWT Barossa Valley Shiraz 2003		300.00			
Penfolds Grange 2008		800.00	Iced coffee		6.50
G			Tea		3.80
			English breakfast, Darjeeling,		
			green tea, peppermint, earl g chamomile, Lemon and ging		
			Liqueur coffees		14.00

Diners please note that the most a bill can be split is into two

Irish, calypso, baileys

Payments by credit card will incur a transaction fee reflecting bank charges incurred by Amora Hotel Riverwalk Melbourne for card payments. Current fees are 1.4% of the transaction for Visa,
Mastercard, Diners club and American Express.

A 10% increase of the total bill will be incurred on all public holidays.

Gin			
Gordon's	8.00	<u>Liqueur</u>	
Bombay	9.00	Ouzo	8.00
Tanqueray	9.00	Midori	8.50
Plymouth	9.00	Pernod	8.50
4 Pillar	9.00	Campari	9.00
4 Pillars Shiraz	12.50	Amaretto	9.00
Hendricks	12.00	Galliano Black Sambuca	9.00
Brogan's Way Evening Light	12.50	Galliano White Sambuca	9.00
Brogan's Way Everyday Salvation	12.50	Galliano Vanilla	9.00
Brogan's Way Royal Blood	12.50	Baileys	9.00
biogail's way koyal blood	12.50	Chambord	9.00
		Martini Rosso	9.00
<u>Vodka</u>		Noilly Prat Vermouth	9.00
Absolut	8.00	Cointreau	9.00
Absolut Citron	8.50	Drambuie	9.00
Absolut Kurant	8.50	Glayva	9.00
Absolut Raspberry	8.50	Grand Marnier	9.00
Absolut Vanilia	8.50	Kahlua	9.00
Zubrowka	9.00	Tia Maria	9.00
Belvedere	10.00	Frangelico	9.00
Grey Goose	10.50	Pimms	9.00
		Licor 43	9.00
Rourbon		D.O.M Benedictine	9.00
Bourbon	0.00	Aperol	9.50
Jim Beam White Label	8.00	·	
Wild Turkey	9.00		
Maker's Mark	10.00		
_			
<u>Rum</u>			
Bacardi	8.00		
Bundarburg	8.00		
Malibu	8.50		
Captain Morgan's Spiced	9.00		
Captain Morgan Jamaican Black	9.00		
Havana Club Dark	9.00		
Havana Club White	9.00		
The Kraken	12.00		
<u>Brandy/Cognac</u>			
Chatelle Napoleon	8.00		
Courvoisier VSOP	19.50		
Remy Martin VSOP	19.50		
Hennessey VSOP	20.00		
<u>Tequila</u>			
Sauza	8.00		
1800 Anejo	10.00		

Scotch/Whisky/Whiskey

There are many names for the golden amber drink.

Whichever spelling, the origin of the word goes back to both Ireland and Scotland. Both Ireland and Scotland claim to have given birth to whiskey

The word whisky (or whiskey) is an anglicisation of the Classical Gaelic word uisce (or uisge) meaning "water" (now written as uisce in Modern Irish, and uisge in Scottish Gaelic). Distilled alcohol was known in Latin as aqua vitae ("water of life")

Scotch whisky (Scottish Gaelic: uisge-beatha na h-Alba; often simply called Scotch) is malt whisky or grain whisky made in Scotland. A whisky with an age statement is known as guaranteedage whisky.

The first written mention of Scotch whisky is in the Exchequer Rolls of Scotland, 1495. A friar named John Cor was the distiller at Lindores Abbey in the Kingdom of Fife. Distilling techniques were brought to Ireland and Scotland sometime between 1100 and 1300 by monks.

Since then the world has enjoyed this wonderfully diverse drink for centuries. Help continue this enjoyment by trying one of our collection. Please feel free to gives us information on any you have tried that we don't have we are always looking to expand our collection

Scottish Johnny Walker Red label Dimple 12Yr Glenlivet 12Yr Glenmorangie Johnny Walker Black Label Chivas Regal 12Yr Glenfiddich 12Yr Balvenie 12Yr Lagavulin 16Yr Laphroaig 10Yr Ardberg 10Yr Talisker 10Yr The Macallan 12Yr	8.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 10.00 10.00 12.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 20.00
<u>Irish</u> Jameson Sexton	9.50 15.00
US Jack Daniels Southern Comfort	8.00 8.00
<u>Canadian</u> Canadian Club	8.50
Japanese Hakushu Nikka from The Barrel	15.00 15.00
Indian Rampur Single Malt	18.00
French Bastille 1789	15.00
Australian Starward	18.00

The Lark (Tasmania)

22.00

Venison carpaccio

Venison carpaccio, pickled forest mushrooms, walnuts & wasabi aioli (gf) \$19.00

Chicken burger

Chicken burger with bacon, mushrooms, swiss cheeses & chunky fries \$23.00

Fish and Chips

Beer battered Port Philip Bay fish fillet with green salad, chunky fries, lemon & gribiche sauce \$24.00

Amora club sandwich

chicken, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato with chunky fries, tomato sauce \$23.00

Steak Sandwich

Grain fed 100g Portland steak sandwich with lettuce, tomato, fried egg, chunky fries & tomato sauce\$24.00

Cocktail List

All cocktails \$18

Mojito Aperol Spritz Cosmopolitan Margarita Martini's

- Espresso
- Classic
- Flavoured(See Server)

Bar Meals

Toasties: \$7.50

- Ham, cheese and tomato
- Ham and cheese
- Tomato and cheese

Egg and Bacon Muffin \$5.50

Caesar salad

Classic Caesar salad with Anchovy, bacon, shaved parmesan, 63-degree poached egg, focaccia crouton \$17.00 Add Chicken \$20.00

Quinoa salad

Quinoa salad with carrot & courgette ribbon, asparagus, sunflower seed, organic greens & balsamic Reduction (veg,gf) \$18.00

Desserts

Ice cream cake with Flourless Belgian dark chocolate base

layered with strawberry, vanilla & black cherry ice cream, Cream Chantilly, sugar rocks, summer berries & raspberry gel (gf) \$13.50

Red wine poached pear

with coconut sorbet & caramelized cashew, walnut & almond(veg) \$13.50

Lemon tart

with meringue, ginger ice cream, mango gel, fresh seasonal fruits \$13.50

Cheese Plate

Served with assorted crackers, dried fruits & quince paste

Drunken buffalo

Made of Buffalo & cow's milk, wrapped in Nebbiolo grape skins, process to extract a unique Aroma & flavour. Mild in flavour and smooth in texture

Smoked Caciocavallo

Made of cow's milk, the cheese is naturally beechwood smoked taking on salty & smoked flavour.

Lavato

Lavato is a semisoft washed rind cheese (Taleggio style), matured 4-6 weeks. This cheese combines the beauty of a pale orange coat with a golden centre and a wonderful wild groma.

1 cheese - \$15.00

2 cheese - \$18.00

3 cheese - \$20.00

Kids Menu - \$20.00 2 course including A glass of soft drink or juice

Main

Plain or toasted sandwich

Choose from cheese/ham/ salad/ peanut butter/ vegemite with hot chips and tomato sauce

Chicken

Crumbed chicken tenders with green salad & tomato sauce

Sausages

Grilled chicken sausages with mashed potato & tomato sauce

Fish

Crispy fried Port Philip Fish Fillet with green salad & tartar sauce

Pizza

Ham & cheese pizza with chunky fries & tomato sauce

Dessert

Cake of the day

ask your wait staff

Ice-cream

Ice cream Sundae with toasted nuts & fresh fruits

(GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian